
7200 Moon Rd. Saline, Michigan 48176

Safety Drills 2023-2024

Evacuation/Fire Drills

*Evacuation Drills may be rescheduled due to inclement weather

Drill

#

Date Day Time Notes Complete Signature

1 9/13/23 Wednesday 9:05 am Drill run time - 5:43

(Drill began at 9:10am -

alarm company delay)

X Anneke Marshall

2 10/02/23 Monday 2:30 pm Drill run time - 5:06 X Anneke Marshall

3 10/23/23 Monday 11:25 am Drill run time - 5:02 X Anneke Marshall

4 4/12/24 Friday 10:45 am

5 5/09/24 Thursday 12:45 pm

Lockdown/Shelter-in-Place Drills

Drill

#

Date Day Time Notes Complete Signature

1 11/01/23 Wednesday 1:00 pm Drill run time - 5:09 X Anneke Marshall

2 11/20/23 Monday 10:45 am Drill run time - 3:43 X Anneke Marshall

3 2/08/24 Thursday 9:20 am

Severe Weather Drills

Drill

#

Date Day Time Notes Complete Signature

1 12/05/23 Tuesday 10:25 am

2 03/08/24 Friday 9:15 am




